KempArc™
KempArc™Ordering information
SYN 300, 400, 500
Pulse 350, 450
The Joy of Welding
Around the World
Technical information

Cable clamps, jointless W003210
Cable clamps, ball-joint W003211
Earth return cable 70 mm², 5 m, 6184711
Earth return cable 70 mm², 10 m 6184712
  Undercarriages
PM 500 6185291
PM 501 (with PSL 55) 6185292
PM 502 6185293
  Remote panels
KF 62 6200800
KempArc™KempArc™KempArc™
  KempArc™ power sources
KempArc SYN 300 (digital) 6201300
KempArc SYN 400 (digital) 6201400
KempArc SYN 500 (digital) 6201500
KempArc SYN 300 (analogue) 6201300AN
KempArc SYN 400 (analogue) 6201400AN
KempArc SYN 500 (analogue) 6201500AN
KempArc Pulse 350 (digital) 6200350
KempArc Pulse 450 (digital) 6200450
KempArc Pulse 350 (work pack profile) 6200350EL
KempArc Pulse 450 (work pack profile) 6200450EL
KempArc Pulse 350 (project pack custom) 6200350AN
KempArc Pulse 450 (project pack custom) 6200450AN
  Wire feeders
DT 400 6203400
DT 400L 6203400L
  Interface cards